502415860 07/11/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Address change of Assignee

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Baylor College of Medicine	06/14/2007
May Sung Mak	07/01/2007
Yun Wang	06/19/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Pacific Arrow Limited	
Street Address:	Suite 1222, 12/F.	
Internal Address:	Leighton Centre, 77 Leighton Road, Causeway Bay	
City:	Hong Kong	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11683198

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7183576915

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: chank@kitchanlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Law Offices of Albert Wai-Kit Chan, PLLC

Address Line 1: 141-07 20th Avenue
Address Line 2: World Plaza, Suite 604

Address Line 4: Whitestone, NEW YORK 11360

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	804-HA-PCT-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Albert Wai-Kit Chan
Signature:	/Albert Wai-Kit Chan/
Date:	07/11/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignee Address Update#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 030789 FRAME: 0988

Assignee Address change

Application: 11/683,198

Documentation is no longer required for Assignee Address change.

Assignee with old Address: Pacific Arrow Limited

Suites 2205-6, Island Place Tower

510 King's Road

North Point, Hong Kong

Assignee with new Address: Pacific Arrow Limited

Suite 1222, 12/F. Leighton Centre 77 Leighton Road

Causeway Bay, Hong Kong, China

PATENT REEL: 030789 FRAME: 0989

RECORDED: 07/11/2013